Monroe-Gregg School District (%

135 South Chestnut Street
Monrovia, IN 46157
Phone (317) 996-3720
Fax  (317)996-2977

)

\N{_jr_ 1 )(}%

Pledge

o g b~ »w

10.

1.
12.
13.
14.
15.

AGENDA
MONROE-GREGG
SCHOOL BOARD MEETING
ADMINISTRATION CENTER

Monday, June 8, 2015
6:30 p.m.

Call to Order

Consideration of Minutes
Regular Meeting May 11, 2015

Consideration of Claims
Consideration of Personnel Recommendations
Public Comments on Agenda Items

Consideration of Textbook Fees for 2015-2016
Elementary School — Middle School — High School

Permission to Apply for State and Federal Grants
Consideration of Breakfast & Lunch Price Increases
Consideration of Memorandum of Understanding
Consideration of Board Policy Changes & Updates

Policy 7510 (This item was tabled at the May 20115 meeting)

Policy 2623 (IDOE is requiring additional clarification to current policy)

Policy 5630 (Update current policy)

Policy 5530 (Recommended updates and changes from Neola)
Consideration of Students Opening a Line of Communication with Students from France
Consideration of Show Choir Camp in July
Permission to Sell and/or Recycle Old Textbooks no longer in use
Other

Adjournment

Next School Board Meeting: July 13, 2015



	Monroe-Gregg School District
	135 South Chestnut Street
	Monrovia, IN  46157
	Monday, June 8, 2015
	6:30 p.m.
	Pledge


