Monroe-Gregg School District

135 South Chestnut Street Monrovia, IN 46157 Phone (317) 996-3720 Fax (317) 996-2977



AGENDA MONROE-GREGG SCHOOL BOARD MEETING ADMINISTRATION CENTER

Monday, June 8, 2015

Pledg

	6:30 p.m.
ge	
1.	Call to Order
2.	Consideration of Minutes Regular Meeting May 11, 2015
3.	Consideration of Claims
4.	Consideration of Personnel Recommendations
5.	Public Comments on Agenda Items
6.	Consideration of Textbook Fees for 2015-2016 Elementary School – Middle School – High School
7.	Permission to Apply for State and Federal Grants
8.	Consideration of Breakfast & Lunch Price Increases
9.	Consideration of Memorandum of Understanding
10.	Consideration of Board Policy Changes & Updates Policy 7510 (This item was tabled at the May 20115 meeting) Policy 2623 (IDOE is requiring additional clarification to current policy) Policy 5630 (Update current policy) Policy 5530 (Recommended updates and changes from Neola)
11.	Consideration of Students Opening a Line of Communication with Students from France
12.	Consideration of Show Choir Camp in July
13.	Permission to Sell and/or Recycle Old Textbooks no longer in use
14.	Other
15.	Adjournment